7D
LLOYDS BANK Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 35

=, Issue date: 30 April 2020

]

Page: 1 of 4

J31A5101212MBAC0D0032233001002 357 000 Write to us at:
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT - >
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary
2 Balance On 30 March 2020 £8,834.09
) Total Paid In £16,864.57
R aid Out £2,128.74
g (l;eag: On 28 April m £23,569.92
8 Account Activity -
Date Payment type  Detafts—. Paid out (£) Paid in (£) _ Balance (£)
- 30 Mar20 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD  8,834.09
S 31 Mar 20| Cheque 002240 160.00 8,674.09
5 3 Apr20[ Cheque 002259 3434 8,539.75
2 6 Apr 20| Cheque 002251 80.00 8,459.75
2 7 Apr 20| Chegue 002249 40.00 8,419.75
z 7 Apr 20| Cheque 002247 40.00 8,379.75
9 8 Apr 20} Cheque 002253 40.00 8,339.75
2 8 Apr 20| Cheque 002239 1,000.00 ' 7,339.75
8 Apr 20| Cheque 002234 120.00 7,219.75
14 Apr 20| Deposit 500340 20.00 7,239.75
14 Apr 20| Deposit 500341 20.00 7,259.75
14 Apr 20| Deposit 500342 20.00 7,279.75
£ 14 Apr 20| Deposit 500343 40.00 7,319.75
o 14 Apr 20| Deposit 500344 20.00 7,339.75
S 14 Apr 20| Deposit 500345 20.00 7,359.75
2 14 Apr 20| Deposit 500346 20.00 7,379.75
& 15 Apr 20| Bank Giro Credit | BABERGH GEN PAYMTS 16,704.57 24,084.32
8 BABERGH DC
& 15 Apr 20| Cheque 002256 40.00 24,044.,32
21 Apr 20| Cheque 002236 49.95 23,994.37
22 Apr 20| Chegue 002244 108.15 23,886.22
22 Apr 20| Cheque 002243 108.15 23,778.07
22 Apr 20| Cheque 002245 108.15 23,669.92
22 Apr 20| Cheque 002250 40.00 23,629.92
28 Apr 20| Cheque 002237 60.00 23,569.92
28 Apr 20 ’}9 . | BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 23,569.92

N
Messages (0\0

For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank ple. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
resulated by the Financial Candint Antharite and the Pridential Raanlatinn Aitharihs indar numbar 110070



Your account statement
L LOY DS BAN K Statement sheet number: 34

Issue date: 30 March 2020

Page: 1 of 4
J31A3VOOFR1MBAO000013907001002 357 000 Write to us at:
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
DAVID CORDLE Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

: TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

000001¢Z90ADId

Balance On 28 February 2020 £11,605.13

£848.26

£3,619.30

£8,834.09

Account Activity

Date Payment type  Details . __— Paid out (£) Paid in (E) __Bglance (£)
28 Feb 20 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD / 11,605.13
6 Mar 20| Deposit 500338 219.40 11,824.53
6 Mar 20| Deposit 500339 141.00,_\/11,965.53
9 Mar 20| Cheque 002231 996.39 |/ g 10,969.14
9 Mar 20| Cheque 002230 192.72 f‘/ 10,776.42

16 Mar 20| Faster Payment 20.00 V" 10,796.42

NP.LBOAEVZEQ SHYBOAEVZEW

15MAR20 09:07 S,
BABERGH GEN PAYMTS 427.86 | ¥ 11,224.28

BABERGH DC
17 Mar 20| Cheque 002232 1,296.03 /
17 Mar 20| Faster Payment

16 Mar 20| Bank Giro Credit

9,928.25
d

20.004 9,948.25

MAR20 10:17
002233

106200 / LOBELOO/ ¥ 40 | 8By

20 Mar 20| Cheque
24 Mar 20| Faster Payment

24.00 \/ 9,924.25
20.00 / 9,944.25

Y

24MAR20 15:34

25 Mar 20| Cheque 002246 113771 / 9,830.48

25 Mar 20| Cheque 002242 996.39 / L 8,834.09

25 Mar 20 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD woil 8,834.09
: ‘

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and

raciilatad v Hhe Cinancial Crandoant Aiitharinr and tha Prnidential Raatilatinn Anitharihs i1ndas ajisalhas 110070
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For our data privacy notice, please see: hitp://iwww.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp
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LLOYDS BANK

J31A2T01RPIMCADC00107924001002 357 000

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 33
Issue date: 28 February 2020
Page: 1 of 3

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Account Activity

Balance On 30 January 2020

Total Paid In
Total Pai

On 12 February 2020

£13,600.49
£113.00

o £2,108.36

£11,605.13

Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (E) __ Balance (£)
30 Jan 20| BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD : | 13,600.49
5 Feb 20| Deposit 500337 113.00 13,713.49
6 Feb 20| Cheque 002226 116.97 / 13,596.52
6 Feb 20| Cheque 002227 996.39/ 12,600.13
7 Feb 20| Cheque 002229 300.00 12,300.13
12 Feb 20| Cheque 002228 695.00 | 11,605.13
12 Feb 20 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD / 11,605.13

Transaction Details

The "Details" column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account
only if that happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.

il

9
\o\\ﬁ

Messages

For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/Awww.lloydshank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.



Your account statement

L LOYDS BAN K Statement sheet number: 32

= Issue date: 30 January 2020
Page: 1 of 4

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

J31A1VO0EMQMBAC00001 4856001002 357 000
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary
. Balance On 30 December 2019 £10,599.54
§ Total Paid In £4,451.70
Q Tot — £1,450.75
"8‘ Bdlance On 24 January 2020 - £13,600.49
§ Account Activity j
Date Payment type  Details i Paid out (£) Paid in (£)  Balance (£)
= 30 Dec 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD g ) 10;599.54
5 3 Jan 20| Cheque 002218 38.40 |7 7~ 10,561.14
3 8 Jan 20| Deposit 500332 25.00 10,586.14
2 8 Jan 20| Deposit 500333 750.00 |/ 11,336.14
g 8 Jan 20| Deposit 500334 118.60 11,454.74
"é 8 Jan 20| Deposit 500335 174.0 11,628.74
2 8 Jan 20| Deposit 500336 200.5 / 11,829.24
5 9 Jan 20| Cheque 002220 61.71 }/ ~ 11,767.53
9 Jan 20| Cheque 002221 996.39 | / |/ 10771.14
. 14 Jan 20| Bank Giro Credit | HMRC VTR ! 3,183.604 13,954.74
XTV126000101170
15 Jan 20| Cheque 002225 108.15{" 13,846.59
£ 15 Jan 20|Cheque 002223 108.15| ./ 13,738.44
a 15 Jan 20| Cheque 002224 10795 / 13,630.49
2 24 Jan 20| Cheque 002222 30.00 13,600.49
g 24 Jan 20 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD v 13,600.49
% Transaction Details

The "Details" column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account
only if that happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.

oﬁw&\’“)

Messages

For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/Aww.lloydshank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lioyds Bank plc. Registered office: 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales, no. 2065, Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.



Your account statement
Statement sheet number: 31
Issue date: 30 December 2019
Page: 1 of 3

LLOYDS BANK

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000

J319CVOOGGAMBAOO00013744001002 357 000

ON PARISH COUNCIL

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

o

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555

(from UK)

+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

f — -

Account Summary Deceimioe s 2068 SVot emont .
E Balance On 29 November 2019 £12,050.57
s Total Paid In £0.00
N £1,451.03
N
§ £10,599.54
g€  Account Activity
o

Date Payment type Details. Paid out (£) Paid in (£)  Balance (£)
z 29 Nov 19 BALANC OUGHT FO 12,050.57
8 5 Dec 19| Cheque 002217 v~ 142.30 11,908.27
s 5 Dec 19| Cheque 002214 * 996.59 10,911.68
B 6 Dec 19| Direct Debit ICO 35.00 10,876.68
. ZA152470 V"
% 9 Dec 19| Cheque 002215 v~ 100.00 10,776.68
§ 10 Dec 19|Cheque 002219 v’ 63.14 10,713.54
2 17 Dec 19| Cheque 002216 v 114.00 10,599.54

17 Dec 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 10,599.54

Transaction Details
v The "Details' column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account
s only if that happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.
g
g
8
W

Messages

For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

R Py

B

e 1 L. AL - WS

R P O |

N BB B RA.

R



Your account statement
L LOYDS BAN K Statement sheet number: 30
. Issue date: 29 November 2019
Page: 1 of 3

J319BU01D14MCAD000103390001002 357 000 Write to us at:
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

—
Account Summary
B Balance On 30 October 2019 £14,259.54
g Total Paid In £390.80
a Total Paid-Out I © £2,599.77
2 Balance On 26 November ZOIQLW‘ o m’bm £12,050.57
g Account Activity
® _ Date Payment type Details “\_ __—Paid out (£) Paid in (E) __ Balance (£)
= 30 Oct 19 BALANCE B D 14,259.54
S 1 Nov 19| Cheque 002194~ 509.60 / 13,749.94
z 6 Nov 19| Deposit 500331 4.80 13,894.74
2 6 Nov 19| Deposit 500330 246.00 14,140.74
g 7 Nov 19| Cheque 002211+ 117.51 14,023.23
5 7 Nov 19| Cheque 002210 v~ 996.39 13,026.84
> 12 Nov 19| Cheque 002209~ 433.67 12,593.17
5 12 Nov 19| Cheque 002202+ . 30.00 12,563.17
14 Nov 19| Cheque 002212 v~ 75.00 12,488.17
“™ 14 Nov 19| Cheque 002206 12.00 12,476.17
15 Nov 19| Cheque 002201 60.00 12,416.17
15 Nov 19| Cheque 002205v* 50.00 12.366.17
£ 15 Nov 19|Cheque 002208 v~ 20.00 12,346.17
= 19 Nov 19 Cheque 002203 v 208.00 12,138.17
te 22 Nov 19| Cheque 002207 v 57.60 12,080.57
& 26 Nov 19| Cheque 002204 v/ 30.00 12,050.57
% 26 Nov 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 12,050.57
§ Transaction Details
The "Details" column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account
only if that happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.
——

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/iwww.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.
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' LLOYDS BANK

J319AVOOHOIMBACG00013015001002 357 000
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 29
Issue date: 30 October 2019
Page: 1 of 3

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555

+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)

&)

(from UK)

Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Balance On 30 September 2019 £30,283.59

Total Paid In £464.60

Total Pai £16,488.65

Balance On 30 October £14,259.54

Account Activity Q 8] j S8 Yol eqvent

Date Payment type  Details '\ e Paid out (£) Paid in (E) __ Balance (£)
30 Sep 19 BALANCE sHT FORWARD 30,283.59
1 Oct 19| Transfer TO 30945504909527 11,413.09 18,870.50
3 Oct 19| Cheque 002196 v 49.08 18,821.42
3 Oct 19| Cheque 002192 v* 37.80 18,783.62
3 Oct 19| Cheque 002193/ 996.39 17,787.23
15 Oct 19| Cheque 002189 208.00 17,579.23
15 Oct 19| Cheque 002191,~ 2,352.00 15,227.23
16 Oct 19| Cheque 002198+" 108.15 15,119.08
16 Oct 19| Cheque 002200, 108.15 15,010.93
16 Oct 19| Cheque 002199v 108.15 14,902.78
17 Oct 19| Cheque 002188V~ 20.00 14,882.78
22 Oct 19| Cheque 002190 25.00 14,857.78
22 Oct 19| Cheque 002195 702.84 14,154.94
29 Oct 19| Bank Giro Credit {SCCAPORS BACS 464.60 14,619.54

2960693

30 Oct 19| Cheque 002197/ 360.00 14,259.54
30 Oct 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 14,259.54

Transaction Details

The "Details" column in your statement shows the date that a Debit Card payment went into or came out of your account

only if that happened on a weekend or a Bank Holiday.

W

N

K\

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http://www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Liovds Bank plc. 25 Gresham Street London. EC2V 7HN. Repistered in Eneland and Wales no. 2065. Authoriced by the Prudential



Your account statement
Statement sheet number: 28
Issue date: 30 September 2019
Page: 1 of 3

LLOYDS BANK

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 ILT

J319A100NMJMBA0O00032665001002 357 000

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 {from UK)

+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Septenivers bank  Statement

Account Summary

0000012260LHd

HOSIOY6ZEA  6NOr0IY6ZEW

SPOL610 / G99TE00 / ¥ 4o | abed

Balance On 30 August 2019 £17,655.79

Total Paid In £13,995.36

Total Paj £1,367.56

Balatice On 27 September 2019 \/ « £30,283.59

Account Activity

Date Payment type  Details _Paid out (£) Paid in (£) - Balance (£)
30 Aug 19 BALA il 17,655.79
4 Sep 19| Deposit 500327 l/ 35.00 17,690.79
5 Sep 19| Cheque 002187 \/ 996.39 16,694.40
5 Sep 19| Cheque 002186 63.17 16,631.23
6 Sep 19| Faster Payment /ZD.OO 16,651.23
6 Sep 19| Faster Payment \AS.OO 16,666.23
9 Sep 19| Bank Giro Credit | BABERGH GEN PAYMTS /13,125.36 29,791.59

BABERGH DC

19 Sep 19| Cheque 002184 100.00 29,691.59
24 Sep 19| Cheque 002185 / 208.00 29,483.59
27 Sep 19| Deposit 500328 260.00 29,743.59
27 Sep 19| Deposit 500329 e 540.00 30,283.59
27 Sep 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 30,283.59

W
k\\&p Y\\’\

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lioyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065, Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278



Your account statement
LLOYDS BAN K Statement sheet number: 27

o Issue date: 30 August 2019

)

Page: 1 of 3

J3198V01BSVMCAQ000100513001002 357 000 Write to us at:
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com
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S ust K200
TREASURERS ACCO
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL
Account Summary
Balance On 30 July 2019 £22,924.24
Total Pai £2,861.00
Tot £8,129.45
ance On 23 August 2019 £17,655.79
Account Activity
Date Payment type  Delgjls Paid out (£) Paid jn (E)  Balance (£)
= -30Jul 19} : BALANGE.BROUGHT FORWARD e - 22,924.24
g 9 Aug 19| Cheque 002170 v728.84 22,195.40
g 15 Aug 19| Bank Giro Credit | SCCAPORS BACS 1,500.00 |~ 23,695.40
g 2935694 %
g 16 Aug 19| Cheque 002182 4,252.00 19,443.40
§ 16 Aug 19|Cheque 002181 110.78 19,332.62
3 20 Aug 19| Cheque 002174 208.00 e 19,124.62
8 20 Aug 19| Deposit 500322 750.00 19 874.62
20 Aug 19| Deposit 500323 4.00 19 878.62
20 Aug 19| Deposit 500326 35.00 / 19,913.62
20 Aug 19| Deposit 500324 214.00 |~ 20,127.62
20 Aug 19| Deposit 500325 358.00 ,/ 20,485.62
21 Aug 19| Cheque 002177 996.39 19,489.23
21 Aug 19| Cheque 002178 " 396.33 19,092.90
23 Aug 19| Cheque 002175 132.00 18,960.90
23 Aug 19| Cheque 002183 699.59 18.761.35]
23 Aug 19| Cheque 002179 505.92 17,755.39
23 Aug 19| Cheque 002180 57.60 17,697.79
23 Aug 19| Cheque 002176 42.00 17,655.79
23 Aug 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 17,655.79

PR

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lioyds Bank ple, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065, Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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Your account statement

LLOYDS BAN K Statement sheet number: 26
Issue date: 30 July 2019
Page: 3 of 4

Write to us at:

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
Andover

BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

S
Account Activity d Vu:‘j 6]

Date Payment type Details Paid out (£) Paid in (E}  Balance (£)
23 Jul 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 23,172.24
23 Jul 19| Cheque 002154 208.00 22,964.24
29 Jul 19| Cheque 002166 40.00 22,924.24
29 Jul 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 22,924.24

\

A
O

¢
3

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278.
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Your account statement
Statement sheet humber: 25
Issue date: 30 July 2019
Page: 1 of 4

LLOYDS BANK

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

J3197V00D1CMBAOG000013829001002 357 000
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Your branch:

TREASURERS ACCOUNT ‘
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

OrogoAL6HEQ  HIAHIOALELEW

)

68Y.900 / 6Z8EL00 / ¥ 40 | @bed

alance On 28 June 2019 £24,736.86

otal Paid In £645.50

£2,458.12

£22,924.24

Account Activity T

Date Payment type  Details \_ e Paid out (£) Paid in (E)  Balance (E)
28 Jun 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 24,736.86
3 Jul 19| Faster Payment /25.00 24,761.86

03JUL19 15:09

9 Jul 19| Cheque 002163 40.00 24,721.86
10 Jul 19| Cheque 002159 40.00 24,681.86
10 Jul 19| Cheque 002171 /, 138.57 24,543.29
10 Jul 19| Cheque 002173 108.15 24,435,14
10 Jul 19| Cheque 002172 1/ 108.15 24,326.99
10 Jul 19| Cheque 002161 v 40.00 24,286.99
11 Jul 19| Cheque 002156 / 110.40 24,176.59
12 Jul 19| Cheque 002168 "/, 40.00 24,136.59
12 Jul 19| Cheque 002158 3390.82 23,796.77
12 Jul 19| Cheque 002157 v/ 996.39 22,800.38
15 Jul 19| Cheque 002155 8.64 22,791.74
16 Jul 19| Cheque 002162 40.00 22,751.74
16 Jul 19| Cheque 002165 v 40.00 9071174
16 Jul 19| Deposit 500319 /25.00 22,736.74
16 Jul 19| Deposit 500320 23750 22,974.24
16 Jul 19| Deposit 500321 \/858.00 23,332.24
18 Jul 19]| Cheque 002160 4 40.00 23,292.24
19 Jul 19| Cheque 002167 o 40.00 23,252.24
22 Jul 19| Cheque 002169 40.00 23,212.24
23 Jul 19| Cheque 002164 / 40.00 23,172.24
23 Jul 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 23,172.24

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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LLOYDS BANK

J3196T01IF1MBAQ000042250001002 357 000

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

P% >

Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 24
Issue date: 28 June 2019
Page: 1 of 3

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 {from UK)

+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Sort code:
Account number

Balance On 30 May 2019 £26,146.93
Total Paid In £1,496.00
Total Paj £2,906.07
ce On 28 June 2019 £24,736.86
Account Activity
Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (E)  Balance (£)
30 May 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD ' 26,146.93
31 May 19| Cheque 002144 9.40 | v 26,137.53
31 May 19| Cheque 002143 399.27 25,738.26
4 Jun 19| Deposit DD REFUND HARL1017 32.00 25,770.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500313 20.00 25,790.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500314 238.00 |v~ 26,028.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500315 276.00 26,304.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500316 20.00 26,324.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500317 20.00 26,344.26
5 Jun 19| Deposit 500318 20.00 26,364.26
6 Jun 19| Cheque 002152 996.39 ¥ 25,367.87
6 Jun 19| Cheque 002153 347.01 25,020.86
14 Jun 19| Cheque 002149 46.00 [/ 24,974.86
19 Jun 19| Cheque 002151 208.00*/ 24,766.86
28 Jun 19| Cheque 002142 870.00 // 23,896.86
28 Jun 19| Cheque 002150 30.00 23,866.86
28 Jun 19| Deposit CHQ - 002142 870.00 | 24,736.86
28 Jun 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD " 24,736.86
L[ 7201 -
Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/Awww.lloydsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065, Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Autherity and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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L LOYDS BANK Your account statement C)

Statement sheet number: 23
Issue date: 30 May 2019
Page: 3 of 4

Write to us at:

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL PO Box 1000
Andover

BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 {(from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbhank.com

Your branch:
Sort code:
Account n

TREASURERS ACCOUNT

CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Activity

Date Payment type  Details Paid out (£) Paid in (E)  Balance (£)
23 May 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 26,286.93

28 May 19| Faster Payment 20.00 26,306.93

28 May 19| Faster Payment ~20.00 26,326.93

30 May 19| Cheque 002145 200.00 : 26,126.93
30 May 19| Faster Paymen : 20.00 26,146.93
30 May 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 26,146.93

Important Information

Currently, when you use your Debit Card to make a payment or receive a refund, the money goes into or comes out of your
account on a working day, Monday to Friday. From June 2019, this will change. Debit Card payments and refunds will
come into or out of your account on any day of the week, including weekends and Bank Holidays. Please make sure you
have enough available funds in your account when you make a Debit Card payment — see your account terms and
conditions for more details.

b\ |
n\f\\\%

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http://www.Iondsbank.com/business/privacy.asp

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Stret, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065, Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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Your account statement

L LOY DS BAN K Statement sheet number: 22

S Issue date: 30 May 2019
Page: 1 of 4

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

J3195V00IDEMBAC000015499001002 357 000
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 {(from UK)

+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

Sort code

Acc
E?i; 13
TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL
Account Summary
2 Balance On 30 April 2019 £27,631.66
2 Total-Pai v/ £704.02
% otal Paid Out- £2,188.75
= Balance On 30 May 2019 £26,146.93
&  Account Activity ot
®  Date Payment type Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) __Balance (£)
= 30Aprl9 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 27,631.66
% 1 May 19| Direct Debit | GREEN FLAG MOTORIN™" 842 27,623.24
<
£
S 1 May 19| Cheque 002125 / 746.76 26,876.48
g 7 May 19| Deposit DD:REFUND 38962137 y 16:82 26,893.30
8 17 May 19| Deposit 500308 20.00 26,913.30
g 17 May 19| Deposit 500309 40.00 26,953.30
» 17 May 19| Deposit 500310 20.00 26,973.30
17 May 19| Deposit 500311 301.20 27,274.50
“™ 17 May 19| Deposit 500312 2 206.00 27,480.50
20 May 19| Cheque 002147 " 1,039.24 26,441.26
20 May 19| Cheque 002148 . 132.33 26,308.93
£ 20 May 19| Faster Payment V/ 20.00 26,328.93
g
g
8
E 21 May 19| Faster Payment 20.00 26,348.93
i
i 22 May 19| DirectDebitx.  [EE-BROADBAND  ¥82100 26,316.93
"~ 23 May 19 002146 v/ 30.00 26,286.93
23 May 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 26,286.93

. A?\ (é\ A

Cheq ui/

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN, Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under number 119278,
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Your account statement
Statement sheet number: 21
Issue date: 30 April 2019
Page: 4 of 5

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www. lloydsbank.com

Your branch: _

TREASURERS ACCOUNT IBAN: GB22 LOYD 3094 5500 3769 15
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL 3
AVls 8BS

Account Activity

Date Payment type __ Details " Paid out (£) Paid in (E)  Balance (£)
15 Apr19 _ - 25587 “ BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 33,371.76
15 Apr 19|C ; 28,079.76

002128 |
¥ ,20.00|  28,099.76

15 Apr 19]Fa

ok i 15APR19 13:58
16 Apr 19| Payment 002139 155.70 27,944.06
17 Apr 19| Cheque 002127 31.20 27,912.86
17 Apr 19| Cheque 002141 31.20 27,881.66
23 Apr 19] Cheque 002138 250.00 27,631.66
23 Apr19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 27,631.66

Messages

Please note that only compensation related queries should be referred to the FSCS on the reverse of this statement.
For our data privacy notice, please see: http:/www.lloydsbank.comusiness/privacy.asp
Lioyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential
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Your account statement
Statement sheet number: 20
Issue date: 30 April 2019
Page: 3 of 5

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

-Your branch:
Sort code:
Account nu
BIC: LOYDGB21 '

IBAN: GBZZ‘ LOYD 3094 5500 3769 15

CHELMONDISTON PARISH.C UNCI‘ | I
Stawementc Shéeeir NuMbel s

F o N
; pres i ) ApUs  BIS
boini iy~ MO Sinee Missing
Date Payment type Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£)  Balance (E)

2 8 Apr 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 18,703.97
= 8Apr19|Deposit 500292 20.00 |, 18,723.97
2 8Apr 19| Deposit 500293 20.00 |V 18,743.97
5 8 Apr 19| Deposit 500294 325.00 [ 19,068.97
8 8 Apr 19| Deposit 500295 692.00 | . 19,760.97
- 8 Apr 19| Deposit 500306 20.00 | 19,780.97
B 8 Apr 19| Deposit 500307 20.00 [," 19,800.97
8 9 Apr 19 Cheque 002119 131.94 19,669.03
2 9 Apr 19| Cheque 002134 160.00 19,509.03
% 9 Apr 19| Cheque 002126 480.00 19,029.03
g 10 Apr 19| Cheque 002123 72.50 18,956.53
B 10 Apr 19|Cheque 002124 72.50 18,884.03
g 10 Apr 19| Cheque 002136 160.00 18,724.03
f 10 Apr 19|Cheque 002135 900.00 17,824.03

10 Apr 19| Cheque 002137 8,000.00 9,824.03

- 10 Apr 19| Cheque 002122 61.00 9,763.03
12 Apr 19| Direct Debit GREEN FLAG MOTORIN 8.40 9,754.63
38962137/000001/E

£ 12 Apr 19|Cheque 002120 766.94 8,987.69
© 12 Apr 19| Faster Payment |BUS SE AT CA LTD F 286.98 9,274.67
= REFUND ZIP WIRE ﬂﬁ‘
g BX1904123804250000
g 204451 10
g 12APR19 13:07 .
& 15 Apr 19| Bank Giro Credit | BABERGH GEN PAYMTS /24,097.09 33,371.76
“ BABERGH DC

15 Apr 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD 33,371.76

Important Information

Currently, when you use your Debit Card to make a payment or receive a refund, the money goes into or comes out of your
account on a working day, Monday to Friday. From June 2019, this will change. Debit Card payments and refunds will
come into or out of your account on any day of the week, including weekends and Bank Holidays. Please make sure you
have enough available funds in your account when you ma it Card payment — see your account terms and

oy conditions for more details.
XU wp w019 . O0. Divect (7151201 9) .

@hnd o 492 40(7/5]&0@) Amgenithy - li\g\%gﬁl@%h%

Lloyds Bank plc, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised b)Lth Prudenti 5-’3
Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Autharity and the Pritdential Baatilatinn A s metr 1 imdean i oe 110070
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Your account statement

Statement sheet number: 19
Issue date: 30 April 2019
Page: 1 of 5

LLOYDS BANK

Write to us at:
PO Box 1000
Andover
BX1 1LT

J3195100T7RMCAQ000033808001003 357 000

Call us on: 0345 072 5555 (from UK)
+44 1733 347338 (from Overseas)
Visit us online: www.lloydsbank.com

TREASURERS ACCOUNT
CHELMONDISTON PARISH COUNCIL

Account Summary

H3IN9O01IS6ZEA  LSSDOLSEZEN

)

2182600 / 0617100 / 9 10 | abeg

Balance On 29 March 2019 £11,200.15
Total Paid In ¢ £36,001.07
Total Paid Out £19,569.56
Balance On 23 April 2019 £27,631.66
Account Activity apaa's RS
Date Payment type Details Paid out (£) Paid in (£) __ Balance (£)
29 Mar 19 BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD 11,200.15
1 Apr 19| Transfer A/C 30945504909527 10,000.00 21,200.15
3 Apr 19| Payment 002140 51.60 21,148.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500296 40.00 [V 21,188.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500297 20.00 v 21,208.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500298 120.00 |v~ 21,328.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500299~ 20.00 |/ 21,348.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500300 20.00 |/ 21,368.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500301 20.00 | ¢~ 21,388.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500302 40.00 \7 21,428.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500303 20.00 21,448.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500304 20.00 / 21,468.55
3 Apr 19| Deposit 500305 20.00 |/ 21,488.55
4 Apr 19| Cheque 002131 53.36 21,435.19
4 Apr 19| Cheque 002130 742.22 20,692.97
5 Apr 19| Cheque 002121 51.00 20,641.97
5 Apr 19| Cheque 002132 200.00 20,441.97
5 Apr 19| Cheque 002133 1,800.00 18,641.97
8 Apr 19| Chegue 002129 98.00 .18,543.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500285 20.00Y" 18,563.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500286 20.00}” 18,583.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500287 20.00y”, 18,603.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500288 20.00V”, 18,623.97
8 Apr 19/ Deposit 500289 40.00 [\ 18,663.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500290 20.00 |v/ 18,683.97
8 Apr 19| Deposit 500291 20.00 V 18,703.97
08 Apr 19 BALANCE CARRIED FORWARD " 18,703.97
ol

SANN

Lloyds Bank ple, 25 Gresham Street, London, EC2V 7HN. Registered in England and Wales no. 2065. Authorised by the Prudential



